SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 51(BOUNDARY)

BUS ROUTE #3 (WHITE)

EAST BOUNDARY
2025 - 2026

NORTH FORK - BROWN CREEK - GRANBY

DRIVER: GABE WARRINER EFFECTIVE: JANUARY 7, 2026
COLOUR: R3 (WHITE) COLOUR: R3 (WHITE)
AM. BUS STOP P.M. BUS STOP
6:39 |BUS GARAGE 3:25 |BUS GARAGE
6:51 |9125 NORTH FORK RD 3:32  |PERLEY
6:52  |9145 NORTH FORK RD 3:36  |GFSs
6:54 |NORTH FORK RD & OLD NORTH FORK RD 3:42  |HUTTON
7:01  |10960 NORTH FORK RD 3:54 |3185 1STRD
7:04  |11350 BROWN CR RD 3:58  |9125 NORTH FORK RD
7:06 |BROWN CR RD & BROWN CR EHOLT RD 3:59  |9145 NORTH FORK RD
7:08  |12025 BROWN CR RD 4:01 |NORTH FORK RD & OLD NORTH FORK RD
7:10 |BROWN CR RD & ROCK CANDY RD 4:08  |10960 NORTH FORK RD
7:11  |12240 BROWN CR RD 4:11  |11350 BROWN CR RD
7:20 |BROWN CR RD & NORTH FORK RD (27KM) 4:12  |BROWN CR RD & BROWN CR EHOLT RD
7:22  |12750 NORTH FORK RD 4:15 12025 BROWN CR RD
7:23  |12635 NORTH FORK RD 4:17  |BROWN CR RD & ROCK CANDY RD
7:25 |12450 NORTH FORK RD 4:18  [12240 BROWN CR RD
7:39  |10610 GRANBY RD 4:27  |BROWN CR RD & NORTH FORK RD (27KM)
7:40  |10590 GRANBY RD 4:29  [12750 NORTH FORK RD
7:41  |GRANBY RD & SNOWBALL CR E 4:30  |12635 NORTH FORK RD
7:43  |9810 GRANBY RD 4:32  [12450 NORTH FORK RD
7:45 |9403 GRANBY RD (SOUTH OF S CURVE) 4:43  |10610 GRANBY RD
7:46  |GRANBY RD & SAND CREEK RD 4:44  |10590 GRANBY RD
7:50 |GRANBY RD & VALLEY HEIGHTS DR 4:45 |GRANBY RD & SNOWBALL CR E
7:54 |GFSS 4:47  |9810 GRANBY RD
7:57  |PERLEY 4:49 9403 GRANBY RD (SOUTH OF S CURVE)
8:02 |31851STRD 4:50 |GRANBY RD & SAND CREEK RD
8:14 |HUTTON 5:07 |BUS GARAGE
8:39 |BUS GARAGE

PLEASE NOTE THAT STOPS AND TIMES MAY STILL NEED TO BE ADJUSTED.
THEY WILL BE UPDATED ON THE WEBSITE AT THE END OF EACH WEEK.
MUST BE AT STOP 5 MIN PRIOR TO PICK UP AND PLEASE ALLOW 10-15 MINUTES DELAYS

THANK YOU VERY MUCH FOR YOUR PATIENCE AND UNDERSTANDING - DRIVERS ARE DOING THEIR VERY BEST




